Report Date

02/20/2017
02/20/2017

02/20/2017
02/20/2017

02/20/2017

02/20/2017
02/20/2017

02/20/2017
02/20/2017

02/21/2017

Case #
UP-00242-17

UP-00243-17

UP-00244-17
UP-00245-17

UP-00246-17

UP-00247-17
UP-00248-17

UP-00249-17
UP-00250-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type Disposition
V&T COMPLAINT CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

GRAFFITI 58 INVESTIGATION PENDING

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
PROPERTY FOUND A6

LARCENY-PETIT 30

INFORMATION L4
COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2 INVESTIGATION PENDING

PROPERTY LOST A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

9

Location
LOT 11

LOT 13

LOT 4

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
326A-327B ONONDAGA
HALL

UNIVERSITY POLICE
JOHNSON HALL (BLDG
41)

Page 1

Street
PARKING LOT
#11
PARKING LOT
#13
RUDOLPH RD
RUDOLPH RD

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
RUDOLPH RD



